
IMPORTANT NOTICE: 
Mandatory wearing of protective masks SEE MORE

Due to work on certain sections of the railway, deviations from the published timetable are
possible. For more information please see
here.

Discount!
Special discount for selected journey Zagreb - Split 
Continue with the purchase and enjoy your journey with a view!

Zagreb Glavni kol. → Split
Select your outward journey

Departure date: 02.11.2021.

Departure Train Arrival Duration Changes Price

15:20 21:28 06:08 0 99.30 kn Select

Station Arrival Departure Delay Wait Train Kategory and composition

523

Zagreb Glavni kol. 15:20 523 
 
 
 


Karlovac 15:58 15:59 523

Ostarije 16:44 16:45 523

One way 
 Return journey

Direct trains 
 All trains

From

Zagreb Glavni kol.

To

Split

Via

Choose a station

Return departure from

Choose a station

Departure date Return journey date Class

2. class

Number of
passengers

1

Discount

Regular Single

Number of
passengers

0

Discount

Search

02.11.2021.

Timetable - buy ticket

http://www.hzpp.hr/en/mandatory-wearing-of-protective-masks
http://www.hzpp.hr/radovi-na-pruzi?p=275
http://www.hzpp.hr/en


Total duration: 06:08 LEGEND


 1st class

 2nd class

 Wheelchair access

 IC trains

 Reservation required

Need help?
Contact us with confidence!

+385 (0)1 3782 583

Plaski 17:02 17:02 523

Vrhovine 17:43 17:44 523

Licko Lesce 17:56 17:56 523

Gospic 18:19 18:19 523

Lovinac 18:40 18:41 523

Gracac 18:52 18:53 523

Knin 19:44 19:45 523

Drnis 20:02 20:13 523

Perkovic 20:40 20:40 523

Kastel Stari 21:06 21:07 523

Split Predgradje 21:23 21:24 523

Split 21:28 523


